
City of Fresno 
Bid Results for Project REBID Fresno Yosemite International Airport Sound Mitigation Acoustical Remedy Treatment (SMART) Program (3817) 

Issued on 07/26/2021 
Bid Due on August 24, 2021  3:00 PM (PDT) 

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity) S&L Specialty Construction HHJ Construction, Inc. RJ Miller Construction, Inc. 
Item Num Section Item Code Description Unit of Measure Quantity Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total 

1 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 256 - 4454 E. LUMP SUM 1 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $33,034.00 $33,034.00 $44,647.66 $44,647.66 
2 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 67096 - 4830 LUMP SUM 1 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $35,845.00 $35,845.00 $51,442.10 $51,442.10 
3 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68003 - 4838 LUMP SUM 1 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $39,536.00 $39,536.00 $49,804.26 $49,804.26 
4 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68202 - 4755 LUMP SUM 1 $78,000.00 $78,000.00 $60,292.00 $60,292.00 $83,031.88 $83,031.88 
5 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68335 - 4877 LUMP SUM 1 $44,000.00 $44,000.00 $48,764.00 $48,764.00 $54,012.14 $54,012.14 
6 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68342 - 4777 LUMP SUM 1 $84,000.00 $84,000.00 $52,146.00 $52,146.00 $89,812.16 $89,812.16 
7 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68397 - 4832 LUMP SUM 1 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $48,764.00 $48,764.00 $51,165.98 $51,165.98 
8 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68411 - 4665 LUMP SUM 1 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $32,154.00 $32,154.00 $53,396.18 $53,396.18 
9 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68414 - 4852 LUMP SUM 1 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $39,536.00 $39,536.00 $51,017.30 $51,017.30 

10 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68470 - 4822 LUMP SUM 1 $67,000.00 $67,000.00 $46,918.00 $46,918.00 $88,664.02 $88,664.02 
11 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68476 - 4573 LUMP SUM 1 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,764.00 $48,764.00 $59,296.18 $59,296.18 
12 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68508 - 2637 LUMP SUM 1 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $52,455.00 $52,455.00 $55,970.94 $55,970.94 
13 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68591 - 2915 LUMP SUM 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $52,455.00 $52,455.00 $62,134.08 $62,134.08 
14 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68595 - 4718 LUMP SUM 1 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $52,455.00 $52,455.00 $41,528.92 $41,528.92 
15 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68750 - 2935 LUMP SUM 1 $49,000.00 $49,000.00 $35,845.00 $35,845.00 $54,466.44 $54,466.44 
16 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68814 - 4347 LUMP SUM 1 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $32,154.00 $32,154.00 $49,757.06 $49,757.06 
17 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68824 - 4860 LUMP SUM 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $36,700.00 $36,700.00 $51,455.08 $51,455.08 
18 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68826 - 4844 LUMP SUM 1 $44,000.00 $44,000.00 $46,918.00 $46,918.00 $48,974.22 $48,974.22 
19 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68828 - 4852 LUMP SUM 1 $51,000.00 $51,000.00 $42,764.00 $42,764.00 $64,829.20 $64,829.20 
20 BASE BID - Acoustic Treatment of 20 Homes House No. 68830 - 4855 LUMP SUM 1 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $54,300.00 $54,300.00 $92,722.04 $92,722.04 

Subtotal $977,000.00 $891,799.00 $1,198,127.84 
21 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 1 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $45,073.00 $45,073.00 $48,376.46 $48,376.46 
22 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 2 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $54,300.00 $54,300.00 $61,247.90 $61,247.90 
23 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 3 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $41,382.00 $41,382.00 $54,134.86 $54,134.86 
24 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 4 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $46,000.00 $46,000.00 $50,300.00 $50,300.00 $62,817.30 $62,817.30 
25 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 5 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $38,614.00 $38,614.00 $94,837.78 $94,837.78 
26 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 6 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $40,459.00 $40,459.00 $49,708.68 $49,708.68 
27 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 7 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $50,609.00 $50,609.00 $61,474.46 $61,474.46 
28 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 8 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $54,300.00 $54,300.00 $67,062.94 $67,062.94 
29 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 9 Acoustic Treatment of 2 LUMP SUM 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,845.00 $35,845.00 $64,455.14 $64,455.14 
30 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 10 Acoustic Treatment of 2 LUMP SUM 1 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $39,536.00 $39,536.00 $43,431.08 $43,431.08 
31 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt . No. 11 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $45,073.00 $45,073.00 $68,100.16 $68,100.16 
32 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 12 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $46,918.00 $46,918.00 $46,864.88 $46,864.88 
33 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 13 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $43,227.00 $43,227.00 $46,350.40 $46,350.40 
34 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 14 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $41,300.00 $41,300.00 $57,113.18 $57,113.18 
35 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 15 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $41,360.00 $41,360.00 $47,997.68 $47,997.68 
36 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 16 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $45,073.00 $45,073.00 $48,939.32 $48,939.32 
37 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 17 Acoustic Treatment of 3 LUMP SUM 1 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $43,227.00 $43,227.00 $48,905.10 $48,905.10 
38 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 18 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $92,000.00 $92,000.00 $46,918.00 $46,918.00 $124,702.40 $124,702.40 
39 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 19 Acoustic Treatment of 3 LUMP SUM 1 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $42,305.00 $42,305.00 $57,134.42 $57,134.42 
40 ADDITIVE ALTERNATRE Add. Alt. No. 20 Acoustic Treatment of 4 LUMP SUM 1 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $41,382.00 $41,382.00 $51,901.12 $51,901.12 

Subtotal $766,000.00 $887,201.00 $1,205,555.26 
41 BID ALLOWANCE FOR PG&E ENGINEERING SERV Bid Allowance for PG&E LUMP SUM 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 

Subtotal: $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 
Total: $1,755,000.00 $1,791,000.00 $2,415,683.10 

https://2,415,683.10
https://1,791,000.00
https://1,755,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://12,000.00
https://1,205,555.26
https://887,201.00
https://766,000.00
https://51,901.12
https://51,901.12
https://41,382.00
https://41,382.00
https://29,000.00
https://29,000.00
https://57,134.42
https://57,134.42
https://42,305.00
https://42,305.00
https://38,000.00
https://38,000.00
https://124,702.40
https://124,702.40
https://46,918.00
https://46,918.00
https://92,000.00
https://92,000.00
https://48,905.10
https://48,905.10
https://43,227.00
https://43,227.00
https://29,000.00
https://29,000.00
https://48,939.32
https://48,939.32
https://45,073.00
https://45,073.00
https://35,000.00
https://35,000.00
https://47,997.68
https://47,997.68
https://41,360.00
https://41,360.00
https://35,000.00
https://35,000.00
https://57,113.18
https://57,113.18
https://41,300.00
https://41,300.00
https://42,000.00
https://42,000.00
https://46,350.40
https://46,350.40
https://43,227.00
https://43,227.00
https://28,000.00
https://28,000.00
https://46,864.88
https://46,864.88
https://46,918.00
https://46,918.00
https://24,000.00
https://24,000.00
https://68,100.16
https://68,100.16
https://45,073.00
https://45,073.00
https://37,000.00
https://37,000.00
https://43,431.08
https://43,431.08
https://39,536.00
https://39,536.00
https://28,000.00
https://28,000.00
https://64,455.14
https://64,455.14
https://35,845.00
https://35,845.00
https://35,000.00
https://35,000.00
https://67,062.94
https://67,062.94
https://54,300.00
https://54,300.00
https://42,000.00
https://42,000.00
https://61,474.46
https://61,474.46
https://50,609.00
https://50,609.00
https://43,000.00
https://43,000.00
https://49,708.68
https://49,708.68
https://40,459.00
https://40,459.00
https://29,000.00
https://29,000.00
https://94,837.78
https://94,837.78
https://38,614.00
https://38,614.00
https://55,000.00
https://55,000.00
https://62,817.30
https://62,817.30
https://50,300.00
https://50,300.00
https://46,000.00
https://46,000.00
https://54,134.86
https://54,134.86
https://41,382.00
https://41,382.00
https://28,000.00
https://28,000.00
https://61,247.90
https://61,247.90
https://54,300.00
https://54,300.00
https://39,000.00
https://39,000.00
https://48,376.46
https://48,376.46
https://45,073.00
https://45,073.00
https://32,000.00
https://32,000.00
https://1,198,127.84
https://891,799.00
https://977,000.00
https://92,722.04
https://92,722.04
https://54,300.00
https://54,300.00
https://80,000.00
https://80,000.00
https://64,829.20
https://64,829.20
https://42,764.00
https://42,764.00
https://51,000.00
https://51,000.00
https://48,974.22
https://48,974.22
https://46,918.00
https://46,918.00
https://44,000.00
https://44,000.00
https://51,455.08
https://51,455.08
https://36,700.00
https://36,700.00
https://40,000.00
https://40,000.00
https://49,757.06
https://49,757.06
https://32,154.00
https://32,154.00
https://36,000.00
https://36,000.00
https://54,466.44
https://54,466.44
https://35,845.00
https://35,845.00
https://49,000.00
https://49,000.00
https://41,528.92
https://41,528.92
https://52,455.00
https://52,455.00
https://32,000.00
https://32,000.00
https://62,134.08
https://62,134.08
https://52,455.00
https://52,455.00
https://50,000.00
https://50,000.00
https://55,970.94
https://55,970.94
https://52,455.00
https://52,455.00
https://43,000.00
https://43,000.00
https://59,296.18
https://59,296.18
https://48,764.00
https://48,764.00
https://48,000.00
https://48,000.00
https://88,664.02
https://88,664.02
https://46,918.00
https://46,918.00
https://67,000.00
https://67,000.00
https://51,017.30
https://51,017.30
https://39,536.00
https://39,536.00
https://42,000.00
https://42,000.00
https://53,396.18
https://53,396.18
https://32,154.00
https://32,154.00
https://37,000.00
https://37,000.00
https://51,165.98
https://51,165.98
https://48,764.00
https://48,764.00
https://42,000.00
https://42,000.00
https://89,812.16
https://89,812.16
https://52,146.00
https://52,146.00
https://84,000.00
https://84,000.00
https://54,012.14
https://54,012.14
https://48,764.00
https://48,764.00
https://44,000.00
https://44,000.00
https://83,031.88
https://83,031.88
https://60,292.00
https://60,292.00
https://78,000.00
https://78,000.00
https://49,804.26
https://49,804.26
https://39,536.00
https://39,536.00
https://37,000.00
https://37,000.00
https://51,442.10
https://51,442.10
https://35,845.00
https://35,845.00
https://37,000.00
https://37,000.00
https://44,647.66
https://44,647.66
https://33,034.00
https://33,034.00
https://36,000.00
https://36,000.00

	Sheet1



